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Rank Number Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 Run 11 Time

  Overall Outright Results  

1 69 Knopka Paul 1:16.530 1:23.180 1:14.940 1:22.740 1:14.610 1:52.260 1:33.480 1:51.210 1:32.680 1:48.310 1:52.820 17:02.760

2 1 Farnden Oscar 1:15.330 1:24.390 1:15.680 1:23.530 1:14.860 1:53.290 1:34.820 1:52.370 1:35.240 1:45.650 1:49.100 17:04.260

3 60 Thomas Sam 1:17.970 1:25.050 1:17.710 1:24.030 1:18.110 1:55.570 1:37.320 1:57.690 1:37.190 1:51.960 1:52.820 17:35.420

4 84 Gleeson Andrew 1:19.710 1:26.570 1:19.220 1:25.780 1:18.840 1:58.700 1:35.220 2:01.170 1:35.870 1:47.890 1:54.840 17:43.810

5 20 Stanford Michael 1:18.400 1:27.430 1:19.910 1:27.520 1:18.370 1:58.550 1:37.010 1:59.770 1:37.460 1:51.490 1:55.000 17:50.910

6 42 White Nick 1:21.730 1:30.670 1:23.440 1:30.210 1:24.800 2:03.040 1:37.350 2:05.680 1:38.640 1:53.550 1:58.570 18:27.680

7 192 Skabe Dainis 1:25.850 1:33.240 1:24.640 1:39.690 1:23.270 2:07.470 1:45.190 2:03.730 1:45.260 1:58.720 2:00.400 19:07.460

8 48 Abrahams Simon 1:24.590 1:32.940 1:25.030 1:33.940 1:25.820 2:04.380 1:40.390 2:20.430 1:45.390 1:56.920 2:04.660 19:14.490

9 134 Munro Noah 1:23.790 1:33.840 1:24.080 1:32.490 1:29.050 2:14.490 1:46.620 2:11.510 1:45.610 2:00.170 2:00.710 19:22.360

10 74 Maitland Grant 1:25.340 1:36.490 1:28.400 1:35.550 1:29.820 2:16.270 1:46.000 2:12.620 1:46.000 1:59.080 2:07.700 19:43.270

11 88 Brice Tamara 1:40.120 1:38.010 1:30.360 1:38.020 1:30.460 2:14.380 1:49.450 2:19.200 1:52.370 2:03.810 2:06.260 20:22.440

12 32 Bennett James 1:28.800 1:39.720 1:30.900 1:36.840 1:29.880 2:23.310 1:52.400 2:18.470 1:51.630 2:08.520 2:08.820 20:29.290

13 33 Turnbull Angus 1:29.890 1:37.590 1:33.080 1:41.120 1:32.990 2:15.560 1:53.860 2:20.680 1:56.670 2:11.620 2:06.480 20:39.540

14 2 Stanford Vanessa 1:28.140 1:33.970 1:29.520 1:36.190 1:27.400 2:27.910 1:57.010 2:21.890 1:58.350 2:12.810 2:13.660 20:46.850

15 85 Brice Ellie 1:33.990 1:40.500 1:36.590 1:43.280 1:36.800 2:23.450 1:51.020 2:30.960 1:55.330 2:07.650 2:08.660 21:08.230

16 183 Vidler Evan 1:35.650 1:43.760 1:35.960 1:42.050 1:33.510 2:21.540 1:59.980 2:30.720 2:02.230 2:14.850 2:16.820 21:37.070

17 190 Cartridge Morgan 1:32.630 1:43.410 1:37.010 1:42.180 1:35.870 2:30.260 2:00.970 2:25.990 1:58.280 2:13.180 2:18.010 21:37.790

18 40 Roberts Jim 1:36.030 1:47.180 1:35.380 1:46.710 1:37.460 2:21.850 2:00.350 2:30.670 2:05.820 2:25.350 2:24.080 22:10.880

19 189 Cartridge Jack 1:43.090 1:46.160 1:38.100 1:45.600 1:39.370 2:28.010 2:06.700 2:35.250 2:10.650 2:26.570 2:19.320 22:38.820

20 128 Dally Anthony 2:21.240 2:28.090 2:12.420 2:17.990 2:14.700 2:21.020 1:49.840 2:23.030 1:49.800 2:02.400 2:09.820 24:10.350

21 27 Mendis Vitchithra 1:31.750 1:37.330 1:29.360 1:40.590 1:32.740 3:17.540 2:47.420 3:14.370 2:47.780 3:15.090 3:03.340 26:17.310

22 194 Udakada Upasakage Charitha 1:29.680 1:40.390 1:35.040 1:40.430 2:14.700 3:17.540 2:47.420 3:14.370 2:47.780 3:15.090 3:03.340 27:05.780

23 193 Skabe Kira 2:11.240 2:18.090 2:02.420 2:07.990 2:04.700 3:07.540 2:37.420 3:04.370 2:37.780 3:05.090 2:53.340 28:09.980

  Class B – 2WD Production Vehicles1301 – 1600cc  

1 134 Munro Noah 1:23.790 1:33.840 1:24.080 1:32.490 1:29.050 2:14.490 1:46.620 2:11.510 1:45.610 2:00.170 2:00.710 19:22.360

2 40 Roberts Jim 1:36.030 1:47.180 1:35.380 1:46.710 1:37.460 2:21.850 2:00.350 2:30.670 2:05.820 2:25.350 2:24.080 22:10.880

3 27 Mendis Vitchithra 1:31.750 1:37.330 1:29.360 1:40.590 1:32.740 3:17.540 2:47.420 3:14.370 2:47.780 3:15.090 3:03.340 26:17.310

4 194 Udakada Upasakage Charitha 1:29.680 1:40.390 1:35.040 1:40.430 2:14.700 3:17.540 2:47.420 3:14.370 2:47.780 3:15.090 3:03.340 27:05.780
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Rank Number Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 Run 11 Time

  Class C – 2WD Production Vehicles1601 – 2000cc  

1 32 Bennett James 1:28.800 1:39.720 1:30.900 1:36.840 1:29.880 2:23.310 1:52.400 2:18.470 1:51.630 2:08.520 2:08.820 20:29.290

2 33 Turnbull Angus 1:29.890 1:37.590 1:33.080 1:41.120 1:32.990 2:15.560 1:53.860 2:20.680 1:56.670 2:11.620 2:06.480 20:39.540

3 183 Vidler Evan 1:35.650 1:43.760 1:35.960 1:42.050 1:33.510 2:21.540 1:59.980 2:30.720 2:02.230 2:14.850 2:16.820 21:37.070

4 190 Cartridge Morgan 1:32.630 1:43.410 1:37.010 1:42.180 1:35.870 2:30.260 2:00.970 2:25.990 1:58.280 2:13.180 2:18.010 21:37.790

5 189 Cartridge Jack 1:43.090 1:46.160 1:38.100 1:45.600 1:39.370 2:28.010 2:06.700 2:35.250 2:10.650 2:26.570 2:19.320 22:38.820

  Class G – 4WD & AWD Production Vehicles  

1 69 Knopka Paul 1:16.530 1:23.180 1:14.940 1:22.740 1:14.610 1:52.260 1:33.480 1:51.210 1:32.680 1:48.310 1:52.820 17:02.760

2 1 Farnden Oscar 1:15.330 1:24.390 1:15.680 1:23.530 1:14.860 1:53.290 1:34.820 1:52.370 1:35.240 1:45.650 1:49.100 17:04.260

3 60 Thomas Sam 1:17.970 1:25.050 1:17.710 1:24.030 1:18.110 1:55.570 1:37.320 1:57.690 1:37.190 1:51.960 1:52.820 17:35.420

4 20 Stanford Michael 1:18.400 1:27.430 1:19.910 1:27.520 1:18.370 1:58.550 1:37.010 1:59.770 1:37.460 1:51.490 1:55.000 17:50.910

5 192 Skabe Dainis 1:25.850 1:33.240 1:24.640 1:39.690 1:23.270 2:07.470 1:45.190 2:03.730 1:45.260 1:58.720 2:00.400 19:07.460

6 2 Stanford Vanessa 1:28.140 1:33.970 1:29.520 1:36.190 1:27.400 2:27.910 1:57.010 2:21.890 1:58.350 2:12.810 2:13.660 20:46.850

7 128 Dally Anthony 2:21.240 2:28.090 2:12.420 2:17.990 2:14.700 2:21.020 1:49.840 2:23.030 1:49.800 2:02.400 2:09.820 24:10.350

8 193 Skabe Kira 2:11.240 2:18.090 2:02.420 2:07.990 2:04.700 3:07.540 2:37.420 3:04.370 2:37.780 3:05.090 2:53.340 28:09.980

  Class MP2 – Modified 2WD Vehicles  

1 84 Gleeson Andrew 1:19.710 1:26.570 1:19.220 1:25.780 1:18.840 1:58.700 1:35.220 2:01.170 1:35.870 1:47.890 1:54.840 17:43.810

2 42 White Nick 1:21.730 1:30.670 1:23.440 1:30.210 1:24.800 2:03.040 1:37.350 2:05.680 1:38.640 1:53.550 1:58.570 18:27.680

3 48 Abrahams Simon 1:24.590 1:32.940 1:25.030 1:33.940 1:25.820 2:04.380 1:40.390 2:20.430 1:45.390 1:56.920 2:04.660 19:14.490

4 74 Maitland Grant 1:25.340 1:36.490 1:28.400 1:35.550 1:29.820 2:16.270 1:46.000 2:12.620 1:46.000 1:59.080 2:07.700 19:43.270

5 88 Brice Tamara 1:40.120 1:38.010 1:30.360 1:38.020 1:30.460 2:14.380 1:49.450 2:19.200 1:52.370 2:03.810 2:06.260 20:22.440

6 85 Brice Ellie 1:33.990 1:40.500 1:36.590 1:43.280 1:36.800 2:23.450 1:51.020 2:30.960 1:55.330 2:07.650 2:08.660 21:08.230

  Womens Series  

1 88 Brice Tamara 1:40.120 1:38.010 1:30.360 1:38.020 1:30.460 2:14.380 1:49.450 2:19.200 1:52.370 2:03.810 2:06.260 20:22.440
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Rank Number Name Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 Run 10 Run 11 Time

2 2 Stanford Vanessa 1:28.140 1:33.970 1:29.520 1:36.190 1:27.400 2:27.910 1:57.010 2:21.890 1:58.350 2:12.810 2:13.660 20:46.850

3 85 Brice Ellie 1:33.990 1:40.500 1:36.590 1:43.280 1:36.800 2:23.450 1:51.020 2:30.960 1:55.330 2:07.650 2:08.660 21:08.230

4 193 Skabe Kira 2:11.240 2:18.090 2:02.420 2:07.990 2:04.700 3:07.540 2:37.420 3:04.370 2:37.780 3:05.090 2:53.340 28:09.980

  Junior 14-18 Series  

1 189 Cartridge Jack 1:43.090 1:46.160 1:38.100 1:45.600 1:39.370 2:28.010 2:06.700 2:35.250 2:10.650 2:26.570 2:19.320 22:38.820

2 193 Skabe Kira 2:11.240 2:18.090 2:02.420 2:07.990 2:04.700 3:07.540 2:37.420 3:04.370 2:37.780 3:05.090 2:53.340 28:09.980


